
FREE
Cash for College 

       Location                Date                      Time   Location             Date                     Time

Learn about all financial aid options and receive one-on-one assistance to complete
your FAFSA or DREAM Act applications at one of these FREE workshops. Bilingual

assistance available in Spanish and Vietnamese.

 Form +

Deadline =

annually

Up
to $12,240

STUDENTS

1. Social Security Number*

2. Drivers License Number, if student has one.

3. Alien Registration Number, if student has one.

4. Financial Records from 2015, if student had an income

5. List of schools student has applied to or will apply to 

6. FSA ID (If applicable)

PARENTS

1. Social Security Number – On either application,

if parent does not have one, enter zeros.

2. FSA ID (if applicable)

3. Financial Record from 2015, if parent(s) had

  an income, including:

DEADL
INE

 MARC
H 2nd

@sanjosecalsoap
To find a workshop near you visit:

https://cash4college.csac.ca.gov

Tax forms- 1040 (A, EZ) & W-2

Records of untaxed income, such as child

support received, interest income 

Bank statements 

(Dream Act or FAFSA)

(March 2nd)

*Note: The SSN provided through the Deferred Action for Childhood Arrivals is not for use on the

FAFSA. Please attend a workshop for guidance on the Dream Application. 

Summit Rainier HS
Milpitas HS
Piedmont Hills HS
Soledad HS
Westmont HS
Los Altos HS
San Benito HS
Silver Creek HS
Christopher HS
Santa Clara HS
Gilroy HS
James Lick HS
Branham HS
Menlo Atherton HS
Ann Sobrato HS
Foothill College
San Jose HS
Mt. Pleasant HS

Thursday, October 6
Tuesday, October 11
Tuesday, October 11
Wednesday, October 12
Wednesday, October 12
Thursday, October 13
Monday, October 17
Tuesday, October 18
Wednesday, October 19
Wednesday, October 19
Thursday, October 20
Thursday, October 20
Tuesday, October 25
Tuesday, October 25
Wednesday, October 26
Wednesday, October 26
Wednesday, October 26
Thursday, October 27

6:30-8:30 PM
4:00-8:00 PM
3:00-6:00 PM
6:00-8:00 PM
3:00-6:00 PM
5:30-7:30 PM
6:00-8:00 PM
3:00-7:00 PM
6:00-8:00 PM
4:00-8:00 PM
6:00-8:00 PM
2:00-7:00 PM
5:00-8:00 PM
6:00-8:00 PM
6:00-8:00 PM
3:00-6:00 PM
3:00-7:00 PM
3:00-6:00 PM

W.C Overfelt HS
Del Mar HS
Oak Grove HS
Andrew Hill HS 
Leigh HS
Pioneer HS
College Day SJSU
Independence HS
Evergreen Valley HS
Fremont HS
W.C Overfelt HS
Yerba Buena HS
Foothill HS
Latino College Prep
Gunderson HS
Lincoln HS
Willow Glen HS

Thursday, October 27
Thursday, October 27
Tuesday, November 1
Wednesday, November 2
Wednesday, November 2
Thursday, November 3
Saturday, November 5
Monday, November 7
Wednesday, November 9
Wednesday, November 9
Wednesday, November 9
Wednesday, November 16
Thursday, November 17
Tuesday, December 6
Thursday, December 8
Thursday, December 8
Thursday, December 15

4:00-8:00 PM
4:30-7:30 PM
3:00-7:00 PM
5:30-7:30 PM
6:00-8:00 PM
2:00-7:00 PM
8:00-12:30 PM
2:00-5:00 PM
5:30-7:30 PM
4:00-8:00 PM
4:00-8:00 PM
3:00-8:00 PM
11:30-1:00 PM
4:00-7:00 PM
5:00-8:00 PM
3:00-7:00 PM
2:30-7:00 PM
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1


