

FREE



Cash for College

Learn about all financial aid options and receive one-on-one assistance to complete your FAFSA or DREAM Act applications at one of these **FREE** workshops. Bilingual assistance available in Spanish and Vietnamese.

Location

Location	Date	Time
Summit Rainier HS	Thursday, October 6	6:30-8:30 PM
Milpitas HS	Tuesday, October 11	4:00-8:00 PM
Piedmont Hills HS	Tuesday, October 11	3:00-6:00 PM
Soledad HS	Wednesday, October 12	6:00-8:00 PM
Westmont HS	Wednesday, October 12	3:00-6:00 PM
Los Altos HS	Thursday, October 13	5:30-7:30 PM
San Benito HS	Monday, October 17	6:00-8:00 PM
Silver Creek HS	Tuesday, October 18	3:00-7:00 PM
Christopher HS	Wednesday, October 19	6:00-8:00 PM
Santa Clara HS	Wednesday, October 19	4:00-8:00 PM
Gilroy HS	Thursday, October 20	6:00-8:00 PM
James Lick HS	Thursday, October 20	2:00-7:00 PM
Branham HS	Tuesday, October 25	5:00-8:00 PM
Menlo Atherton HS	Tuesday, October 25	6:00-8:00 PM
Ann Sobrato HS	Wednesday, October 26	6:00-8:00 PM
Foothill College	Wednesday, October 26	3:00-6:00 PM
San Jose HS	Wednesday, October 26	3:00-7:00 PM
Mt. Pleasant HS	Thursday, October 27	3:00-6:00 PM

Date

Time

Location

Location	Date	Time
W.C Overfelt HS	Thursday, October 27	4:00-8:00 PM
Del Mar HS	Thursday, October 27	4:30-7:30 PM
Oak Grove HS	Tuesday, November 1	3:00-7:00 PM
Andrew Hill HS	Wednesday, November 2	5:30-7:30 PM
Leigh HS	Wednesday, November 2	6:00-8:00 PM
Pioneer HS	Thursday, November 3	2:00-7:00 PM
College Day SJSU	Saturday, November 5	8:00-12:30 PM
Independence HS	Monday, November 7	2:00-5:00 PM
Evergreen Valley HS	Wednesday, November 9	5:30-7:30 PM
Fremont HS	Wednesday, November 9	4:00-8:00 PM
W.C Overfelt HS	Wednesday, November 9	4:00-8:00 PM
Yerba Buena HS	Wednesday, November 16	3:00-8:00 PM
Foothill HS	Thursday, November 17	11:30-1:00 PM
Latino College Prep	Tuesday, December 6	4:00-7:00 PM
Gunderson HS	Thursday, December 8	5:00-8:00 PM
Lincoln HS	Thursday, December 8	3:00-7:00 PM
Willow Glen HS	Thursday, December 15	2:30-7:00 PM

Date

Time

STUDENTS

1. Social Security Number*
2. Drivers License Number, if student has one.
3. Alien Registration Number, if student has one.
4. Financial Records from 2015, if student had an income
5. List of schools student has applied to or will apply to
6. FSA ID (If applicable)

PARENTS

1. Social Security Number – On either application, if parent does not have one, enter zeros.
2. FSA ID (if applicable)
3. Financial Record from 2015, if parent(s) had an income, including:
 - Tax forms- 1040 (A, EZ) & W-2
 - Records of untaxed income, such as child support received, interest income
 - Bank statements

1 Form +

(Dream Act or FAFSA)

1 Deadline =

(March 2nd)

Up to **\$12,240**
annually

To find a workshop near you visit:
<https://cash4college.csac.ca.gov>

@sanjosecalsoap



CalGrants.org



California DreamAct



SOUTH COUNTY CAL-SOAP
ACCESS ACADEMICS ADVISEMENT



Federal Student Aid
An OFFICE of the U.S. DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

